
YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of BS U13 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Aditya Yaul M 4/13/2012 38911 MAH    1
2 Husain Ansari M 1/9/2012 39276 UP    2
3 Wazir Singh M 4/20/2011 39902 PNB    3
4 Venkatesh Yagnadath Dhonti M 11/1/2011 40418 AP    4
5 Sathiyan Raghunandhan Gomathi Natchiyar KumaranM 1/29/2012 32617 TN    5
6 Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 UTR    6
7 Chinmay Krishna Nimmagadda M 1/13/2011 43187 DLI    7
8 Chadwick Kommanapalli M 10/12/2011 34161 AP    8
9 Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS    9
10 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 MAH   10
11 Satvik Agrawal M 3/24/2012 30200 RAJ   11
12 Zorawar Singh M 1/3/2011 43801 PNB   12
13 Durga Uday Eswar Kaligiri M 1/15/2012 40347 TS   13
14 Vijay Brahmith Gokulnath M 4/24/2011 39875 TS   14
15 Eswar Sai Katam M 10/15/2011 39682 KTK   15
16 Dhashvanth S. M 10/10/2011 37309 TN   16
17 Aditya Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 UTR   17
18 Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 AP   18
19 Nandan Nair B. M 2/4/2011 39631 KER   19
20 Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 MAH   20
21 J. Pranith Barathy M 5/3/2012 43312 HAR   21
22 Edward Adrien M 6/13/2011 34713 KTK   22
23 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 AP   23
24 Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 TS   24
25 Gautham S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35694 KTK   25
26 Devansh Chowdhury M 5/1/2011 30717 KTK   26
27 Abhiram Tripuraneni M 6/14/2011 34578 TS   27
28 Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 HAR   28
29 Mayuresh Bhutki M 3/8/2011 41509 MAH   29
30 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 TS   30
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1 Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 TS    1
2 Aayush Mishra M 3/2/2012 39345 KTK    2
3 Bhavesh Reddy Anekala M 4/24/2012 36604 TS    3
4 Linesh Vaibav S. M 9/6/2012 39714 TN    4
5 Sai Siddharth S. M 5/8/2011 23714 TN    5
6 Sukant S. M 1/8/2011 29380 TN    6
7 Bidum Teshi M 6/20/2011 46862 ANP    7
8 Pranav Amudala M 1/25/2011 42944 AP    8
9 Pranav Manduri M 5/23/2011 38712 AP    9
10 Vayam Lamba M 3/22/2012 47021 RAJ   10
11 Durga Akhilesh Kutani M 8/6/2012 51016 AP   11
12 Siddharth S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35693 KTK   12
13 Aarit Jain M 6/26/2011 22559 TS   13
14 Sai Hrishiketh Bhatraju M 11/11/2011 34848 TS   14
15 Charan Vudugula M 12/4/2011 35743 TS   15
16 Muhilan Pj. Kaar M 2/14/2011 39575 TN   16
17 Taabin Anuf Ahamed M.F. M 9/17/2012 22905 TN   17
18 Aarav Dogra M 1/9/2011 42146 PNB   18
19 Naman Bagla M 2/17/2011 42400 HAR   19
20 Vishwajit Ramchandra Thavil M 5/9/2011 41718 MAH   20
21 Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 WB   21
22 Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 WB   22
23 Shaurya Singh Yadav M 3/4/2012 46162 HAR   23
24 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 2/18/2012 44527 GUJ   24
25 Utsav Agrawal M 4/28/2011 40440 CG   25
26 Aadithya Krishna Renjith M 1/18/2011 45972 KER   26
27 Sabari Prasanth M 7/11/2011 45538 KER   27
28 Harshit Gogoi M 2/17/2012 44031 ASM   28
29 Samvith Ramesh M 11/10/2012 40768 JAR   29
30 Kesav Krishna M. M 1/12/2011 45180 KER   30
31 Anthony Wilson John M 12/16/2011 48149 AP
32 Mohammd Riyaz Shaik M 2/22/2011 42936 AP
33 Kamal Kumar Kota M 9/2/2012 42933 AP
34 Navaneeth Ganta M 2/15/2013 51012 AP
35 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 AP
36 Shashish Potanaboina M 8/17/2011 41886 AP
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37 Bhargava Tamarana M 5/10/2012 45298 AP
38 Divayadharshan B. M 5/17/2011 47505 PY
39 Dharun P. M 5/17/2011 47504 PY
40 Hari Ganesh M 9/1/2011 47506 PY
41 Hariraj M 5/6/2014 47503 PY
42 Niketan Hari N. D. M 11/7/2010 34809 KTK
43 Arjun K. R. M 10/14/2011 44660 KTK
44 Nivid Agrawal M 10/9/2013 50961 KTK
45 Rugved Rothe M 4/14/2012 45047 KTK
46 Devyansh Lall M 3/31/2011 40220 KTK
47 Sudhan Vihaan M 4/24/2012 49612 KTK
48 Vaibhav Rao Nandikolla M 3/6/2014 41877 KTK
49 Hemant Shanbhag M 9/27/2011 42512 KTK
50 Saksham Panwar M 5/26/2011 48269 KTK
51 Maddipatla Shauri Venkate ChowdaryM 5/6/2013 52214 KTK
52 Devin Chandra C. G. M 1/1/2012 41158 KTK
53 Raj B. R. Chiranth M 5/29/2011 41156 KTK
54 Harshith S. Gowda M 1/20/2011 44656 KTK
55 Atharv Uthappa A. S. M 6/28/2012 39144 KTK
56 Rishik Basavaraj Kallapur M 7/27/2012 42987 KTK
57 Mokshagna Sai Koneru M 1/13/2012 43430 AP
58 Mohammad Riyan Ul Haque M 10/12/2011 43612 KTK
59 Vishwa Varikuti M 6/23/2011 48777 KTK
60 Praghalad H. M 8/5/2012 49620 KTK
61 Yoniith Patil M 2/17/2012 46544 KTK
62 Ryan Aby M 1/18/2012 51998 KTK
63 Visakan Elagovan M 11/27/2012 45605 KTK
64 Kartik Rao M 7/29/2011 48294 KTK
65 Gowtham Reddy Buchupalli M 12/24/2013 51004 AP
66 Aaditya Joshi M 1/26/2011 33076 KTK
67 Vishal D. Anand M 3/28/2012 40865 KTK
68 Soham Harsh Vangani M 11/27/2011 50230 KTK
69 Eric Antony M 10/14/2011 35692 KTK
70 Vaagdev Champaknath M 4/14/2013 46538 KTK
71 Pujith Sai Atluri M 12/8/2012 47298 KTK
72 Heshaan Harish M 10/9/2012 43036 KTK
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73 Dhyan S M 9/30/2013 44658 KTK
74 Nakulan Hari N. D. M 3/27/2013 34808 KTK
75 Dhyan Arivazhagan M 4/21/2012 50227 KTK
76 Sai Lingesh S. I. M 5/9/2013 41125 KTK
77 Pranav Varshan B. K. M 12/8/2012 45453 KTK
78 Aarush Kumar Gantala M 12/2/2012 39346 KTK
79 Ansh Chaurasia M 3/28/2011 44463 GOA
80 Aashray Agarwal M 6/24/2012 50391 UTR
81 Anik Jetti M 3/22/2012 42714 TS
82 Huzaita Syed M 3/4/2011 43951 AP
83 Raghaav Narayan M 1/9/2012 27129 TS
84 Vishwa Karthikeya Eluru M 10/18/2011 41884 AP
85 Yashasvin Eshwar Kagitha M 10/2/2011 43433 AP
86 Vikram Adithya Mannava M 6/29/2011 36013 TS
87 Vijay Charan Challa M 6/9/2011 45299 AP
88 Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 TS
89 Jatin Kumar M 10/16/2012 44892 HAR
90 Aditya Dabas M 11/30/2011 43692 HAR
91 Aaron M 4/17/2011 47213 HAR
92 Prabhu Dhyani M 10/23/2011 34777 UTR
93 Aaditya Singh Pundir M 8/20/2011 48085 UTR
94 Megha Varshith Vemana M 3/10/2011 39531 TS
95 Akshith Reddy Thammaneni M 8/23/2012 39617 TS
96 Sai Karthikeya Rapaka M 1/7/2012 39628 TS
97 Ashwath Reddy Chittedi M 3/21/2013 40346 TS
98 Nikhil Varma Gottumukkala M 2/15/2012 40348 TS
99 Eshwar Prasad Busi M 5/28/2011 40489 TS
100 Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 TS
101 Rutwik Sistla Aadi M 1/11/2013 42320 TS
102 Rajeev Reddy Malladi M 1/15/2014 42322 TS
103 Shaurya Tej Bodigapu M 7/18/2011 42489 TS
104 Abishek Jinugu M 9/11/2013 43054 TS
105 Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 TS
106 Ravi Kishore Paul Chinta M 7/20/2012 43249 TS
107 Karthikeya Narasimha Pantula M 1/25/2013 43252 TS
108 Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 10/27/2012 43255 TS
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109 Bhuvan Krishna Kanagala M 6/6/2012 43258 TS
110 Siddhartha Sai Obulesu M 1/24/2011 43382 TS
111 Nischal Karthikeya Vulli M 1/1/2011 43384 TS
112 Sujay Gaddam M 11/5/2011 43388 TS
113 Tarak Chowdary Bollu M 1/1/2011 43391 TS
114 Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 TS
115 Krishna Sethia M 8/26/2011 43400 TS
116 Manyuth Vasthav Gurrala M 8/3/2012 43679 TS
117 Vihaan Patham M 9/11/2012 44625 TS
118 Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 TS
119 Srikrish Kotagiri M 2/13/2012 45341 TS
120 Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 TS
121 Rampratheeth Bhimavarapu M 3/18/2011 45795 TS
122 Sai Aatmaj Gupta M 3/19/2012 46451 TS
123 Revanth Taraibona M 2/16/2012 46725 TS
124 Raghuteja Kurella M 12/28/2013 46728 TS
125 Amruth Rao Lade M 4/23/2011 46732 TS
126 Sai Kanishk Kaza M 6/3/2011 46881 TS
127 Aniketh Neela M 10/12/2012 46991 TS
128 Kanishk Reddy Chennareddy M 9/9/2012 48315 TS
129 Saharsh Naspuri M 6/16/2013 48316 TS
130 Dikshant M 9/29/2012 49709 TS
131 Suryatej Vyaas Damarla M 12/11/2012 50091 TS
132 Arnav Shourya Seeta M 11/27/2013 50192 TS
133 Darsh Goel M 5/27/2012 50280 TS
134 Tejas Ananth Birakayala M 12/2/2012 50286 TS
135 Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 TS
136 Harsha Vardhan Alle M 5/14/2012 50508 TS
137 Jashwanth Kumar Chella M 7/7/2013 50812 TS
138 Vijayavardhan Rampalli M 5/14/2013 50813 TS
139 Vedanth Karthik M 12/5/2013 50815 TS
140 Darsh Agarwal M 5/23/2014 50999 TS
141 Bhavik Sai Reddy Nallanagula M 8/27/2012 51254 TS
142 Venkata Satya Saketh Kasireddy M 10/8/2011 51911 TS
143 Rehaan Bantupalli M 9/19/2012 37590 AP
144 Sumit Kommalapati M 12/4/2014 52151 AP
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145 Aadhav S. M 1/25/2011 39347 KTK
146 Parvathan Saai Moorthi M 10/31/2013 41395 TN
147 Mohammed Umar M. R. M 11/4/2011 41358 TN
148 Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 TN
149 Biswajith Basanth M 5/2/2011 33256 TN
150 Mukesh K. M 5/29/2012 40827 TN
151 Prithish S. M 4/7/2012 41344 TN
152 Gurucharan S. M 7/1/2011 41810 TN
153 Hashwant Gangatharan M 12/23/2011 43291 MAH
154 Pranav S. V. M 7/2/2015 44423 TN
155 Sanjeev Gounder M 5/1/2011 45793 TN
156 Ilanjithra Dev R. M 9/23/2013 47861 TN
157 Swarit Kumar M 1/29/2013 50131 TN
158 Rithish Kumar S. M 1/16/2016 52357 TN
159 Mithran M. M 11/1/2012 52362 TN
160 Kaaviyan Ilayabharathi M 12/28/2011 52363 TN
161 Roshan Pottimurthi M 4/19/2013 47582 AP
162 Dakshin Siva M. V. M 9/28/2012 45198 TN
163 Pranaav Sureshkumar M 1/18/2015 48187 TN
164 Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 AP
165 Ramakrishna Sikaram M 5/9/2012 34844 AP
166 Harshanth Vasanth Narmatha M 7/2/2011 51590 TN
167 Satva Mohan M 7/19/2011 38231 TN
168 Rahul Muthuraja M 9/1/2011 48282 TN
169 Vimal B. M. M 7/15/2012 46625 TN
170 Singh Hargunveer Sidhu M 10/23/2012 48654 PNB
171 Arjan Singh M 8/31/2012 48656 PNB
172 Shreyash Nimmala M 1/28/2012 35466 AP
173 Atharv Chauhan M 1/6/2013 47847 DLI
174 Eklavya Khariwal M 1/4/2011 48413 DLI
175 Siva Shanmuka Adithya Mitta M 1/30/2012 38716 AP
176 Abhinav Dhruv Singh M 7/20/2015 52582 UP
177 Kethan Trijal Jonnada M 6/4/2011 43374 TS
178 Anukalp Sahu M 1/2/2011 48249 ASM
179 Likhit Sathivada M 7/13/2012 34386 AP
180 Arjiv Hazarika M 2/21/2011 47824 ASM
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181 Urvik Khandelwal M TS
182 Arush Nune M 3/23/2014 44208 TS
183 Pranava Ayukth Avasarala M 8/21/2011 43309 TS
184 Inesh Reddy Patlolla M 2/8/2013 52416 TS
185 Sai Dhruv Kaligotla M 7/19/2011 44979 TS
186 Mir Shahzar Ali M 4/2/2012 51772 MAH
187 Shreyank Dey M 2/1/2011 44732 KTK
188 Rohan Karuturi M 1/1/2013 42177 KTK
189 Jeevan Muralidhara M 3/26/2012 40495 KTK
190 Yahv Yadav M 4/10/2012 49822 DLI
191 Hiten M 11/23/2016 43515 DLI
192 Mudit Bhansali M 8/18/2012 41577 HAR
193 Sai Dhanush Buddavarapu M 2/1/2012 49804 A&N
194 Mayank Rajput M 7/21/2012 39807 MAH
195 Samarjeet Mishra M 3/17/2011 44567 MAH
196 Veeyom Aggarwal M 9/2/2011 46441 MAH
197 Mohammed Saifan Khan M 1/26/2012 52266 MAH
198 Himanshu Bhatkar M 12/4/2012 48856 MAH
199 Neel Goel M 2/16/2011 52174 MAH
200 Gowtham Kumar Yandra M 12/30/2009 45302 AP
201 Hemraj Lawange M 3/16/2011 44874 MAH
202 Mourya Khandelwal M 3/19/2011 43406 MAH
203 Yash More M 9/2/2011 47052 MAH
204 Swaroop Soni M 3/2/2012 46908 MAH
205 Reyash Chaudhari M 6/12/2011 44300 MAH
206 Rafael Mascarenhas M 1/5/2011 43268 MAH
207 Pushkar Khot M 1/14/2012 42111 MAH
208 Shaurya Purohit M 9/23/2011 43373 MAH
209 Margsheersha Avhad M 7/15/2011 36849 MAH
210 Chinmay Phanse M 1/1/2011 42965 MAH
211 Shreeram Ratan M 4/2/2011 51169 JAR
212 Godwin Ekka M 9/17/2013 45160 JAR
213 Mohammad Mojahid Raja M 4/8/2011 51168 JAR
214 Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 MAH
215 Sibtainraza Somji M 9/24/2012 39417 MAH
216 Viraj Singh M 2/9/2014 50968 HAR
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217 Kabeer Shastri M 2/9/2014 51090 HAR
218 Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 HAR
219 Samarth Bhardwaj M 2/27/2011 43935 HAR
220 Kaarthik M. S. Abilash M 2/25/2012 42713 TN
221 Bhavya M 2/18/2012 42802 HAR
222 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind M 8/19/2013 42733 HAR
223 Prithvi Rao M 9/16/2012 51390 HAR
224 Pulkit M 2/1/2013 51795 HAR
225 Niviransh Sundrani M 5/26/2012 50632 HAR
226 Kaunish Yadav M 3/13/2011 42519 HAR
227 Kavish Yadav M 7/8/2013 43261 HAR
228 Lakshay Malik M 3/25/2012 51787 HAR
229 Hitesh Sawrani M 5/27/2012 46975 HAR
230 Rudrakash Middha M 4/2/2011 48355 RAJ
231 Panshul Makwana M 2/1/2013 44755 GUJ
232 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 GUJ
233 Manan Sharma M 1/12/2012 40125 RAJ
234 Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 GUJ
235 Rudra Pratap Singh M 8/26/2011 49780 GUJ
236 Nishk Bhatt M 5/12/2012 41497 GUJ
237 Harshavardhan Kommineni M 2/6/2012 52148 AP
238 Jetraditya Mandalapu M 4/5/2013 47420 AP
239 Surya Ramana Rithwik Yenneti M 6/1/2014 51211 AP
240 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 ANP
241 Aaryan Karpe M 8/23/2012 43525 GOA
242 Shreyansh Choudhary M 2/16/2013 50384 RAJ
243 Lakshya Pradhan M 6/26/2011 50525 CG
244 Viaan Bhatnagar M 3/31/2013 43579 CG
245 Krishav Bhatnagar M 8/26/2013 43379 CG
246 Arhaan Khan M 8/23/2012 44777 CG
247 Abhimanyu Singh M 9/14/2013 50536 CG
248 Shaurya Mahendru M 10/16/2013 46154 CG
249 Moksh Chilukamari M 6/25/2012 52413 TS
250 Rishik Goud Katikapally M 10/6/2012 51492 TS
251 Sai Charith Abbu M 5/7/2013 46386 TS
252 Ram Charan Teja Akula M 3/11/2014 46390 TS
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253 Sanjeet Pendem M 1/29/2012 50504 TS
254 Deepak Naidu Gopishetty M 1/11/2015 43966 TS
255 Om Aarya M 7/16/2012 48916 MP
256 Tanay Jaiswal M 4/25/2011 48304 MP
257 Siddhant Pawar M 5/15/2012 46573 MP
258 Ranak Shastri M 12/10/2012 47805 MP
259 Swarnim Vikas Pandey M 9/8/2013 51950 MP
260 Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 ORI
261 Nial Alexander M 5/10/2011 38202 KER
262 Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 KER
263 Samrudh Holla M 6/7/2011 44409 KTK
264 Atharv Rajesh K. M 9/24/2012 38781 KER
265 Varshith Thallapaka M 12/5/2013 52153 AP
266 Jovin Sojan M 10/4/2011 44479 KER
267 Abhiram Sajith Kumar M 11/15/2011 40019 KER
268 Alandev H. M 8/12/2011 42299 KER
269 Aqeeb Shaik M 1/13/2012 45309 AP
270 Baladev Anu M 3/24/2011 40454 KER
271 Shiva Shine M 3/21/2012 45963 KER
272 Alexander Santhosh M 1/10/2011 40107 KER
273 Adwaith P. M 8/2/2011 48246 KER
274 Sadil Barla M 3/4/2011 48155 AP
275 Kyon Tamin M 11/18/2013 47025 ANP
276 Nikhil Varma Dendukuri M 3/31/2013 47402 AP
277 Ryan Medanki M 12/21/2011 47394 AP
278 Venkata Nithin Baipilla M 2/15/2012 52561 AP
279 Venkata Gnanesh Sesham M 2/15/2011 52556 AP
280 Deekshith Kari M 9/24/2012 52562 AP
281 Prateek Bansal M 3/21/2011 52497 TS
282 Guru Datta Reddy Nadagaundla M 5/12/2012 52494 TS
283 Manikanta Kaushik Gutti Srisai M 5/23/2012 52490 TS
284 Bhuvanyu Raghav Kollareddy M 2/25/2014 52493 TS
285 Neil Choudhury M 5/18/2017 52573 TS
286 Sohan Aryak Mastipalli M 1/9/2012 52488 TS
287 Adamya Chamoli M 7/8/2011 44978 UTR
288 Om Narra M 3/21/2012 52487 TS
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289 Nirvaan Zaveri M 2/16/2012 52466 TS
290 Yashas Reddy Podduturi M 4/28/2013 52478 TS
291 Sri Akhilesh Valluri M 4/27/2012 52469 TS
292 Rishit Sharma M 1/24/2014 52473 TS
293 Sriram Pavan Yalamanchili M 10/6/2014 52502 TS
294 Rishi Amme M 3/18/2011 52479 TS
295 Aadvik Singh Thakur M 11/1/2013 52576 TS
296 Manan Mahajan M 10/24/2011 52575 TS
297 Pulkit Mallikeshwaran M 12/1/2011 52496 TS
298 Jeese Jose Joby M 1/10/2011 52459 KER
299 Manav Dobhal M 1/8/2012 39065 UTR
300 Shreenav Jugran M 2/5/2013 43688 UTR
301 Mohit Arjun Neeli M 2/9/2012 52568 AP
302 Rushikethan Reddy Kovuru M 5/5/2012 52638 AP
303 Maanas Allu M 10/22/2011 46050 AP
304 Rama Krishna Dinesh Yadav PalasamudramM 10/18/2013 48145 AP
305 Sri Sathvik Kilaru M 5/2/2012 52555 AP
306 Ranapratap Amme M 5/17/2013 52486 TS
307 Radha Kishan Nadavati M 10/24/2011 43437 AP
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1 Khush Agarwal M RAJ
2 Kritin M AP
3 Pillilohith Chandra M AP
4 Nabh Choudhury M TS
5 Rayaan Renganathan B M TS
6 Yash Pal M UTR
7 Srihas Cherukupalli M TS
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1 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS    1
2 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS    2
3 Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP    3
4 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 TN    4
5 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 MAH    5
6 Pratistha Paul F 1/18/2011 39478 WB    6
7 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 WB    7
8 Dhanya S. J. F 5/27/2011 36061 TN    8
9 Venkatesh Yagna Sree Dhonti F 11/1/2011 40417 AP    9
10 Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP   10
11 Naisha Verma F 3/2/2011 42739 HAR   11
12 Venkata Sai Vaishnavi Pendem F 10/6/2011 43967 TS   12
13 Kunalika Gangarapu F 1/18/2011 36606 TS   13
14 Manya Agarwal F 12/17/2011 36167 TS   14
15 Harshana A. F 4/27/2011 39545 TN   15
16 Roshni Das F 12/30/2011 47555 WB   16
17 Nithya Vijayagiri F 7/25/2011 33851 TS   17
18 Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 MP   18
19 Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP   19
20 Inayat Gulati F 4/28/2012 43647 PNB   20
21 Keerthi Balaji F 4/27/2011 42282 KTK   21
22 Shriya Joshi F 9/29/2011 40801 KTK   22
23 Shruti Yetchina F 7/27/2011 43228 TS   23
24 Snigdha Beeram F 12/30/2011 48509 TS   24
25 Radha Shree S. F 4/23/2011 43459 TN   25
26 Aaradhya Jodha F 9/17/2013 47372 RAJ   26
27 Anushuya Bhandari F 2/16/2012 44465 UTR   27
28 Anvi Rathore F 5/21/2012 41531 RAJ   28
29 Vedika Pacha F 4/10/2012 40179 AP   29
30 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 AP   30
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 4/11/2013 43427 AP    1
2 Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 TS    2
3 Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 TS    3
4 Bhavanthiga Ramkumar F 1/4/2011 21691 TN    4
5 Bitama Paul F 4/11/2013 44024 WB    5
6 Srijita Saha F 3/25/2011 39795 WB    6
7 Sushma Reddy Goduru F 1/9/2011 43413 AP    7
8 Trishitha Deepati F 2/24/2011 44694 AP    8
9 Dakshagna Chepena F 5/27/2011 47411 AP
10 Revathi Donthireddy F 2/22/2012 52145 AP
11 Danika Karel F 12/30/2011 44934 RAJ
12 Dhanya Manjunatha F 8/11/2011 44328 KTK
13 Vedapriya Karajagi F 6/26/2011 45592 KTK
14 Hansuja Alapati F 1/19/2011 45304 AP
15 Sahithi Sree Nagireddy F 12/19/2011 46651 AP
16 Mahathi Sri Jaya C. N. F 3/7/2012 48146 AP
17 Laksita P. F 2/27/2012 44739 PY
18 Stuthi S. Shetty F 1/29/2014 42877 KTK
19 Deborah Rachel John F 3/15/2011 39335 KTK
20 Shreya Kandibilla F 3/6/2011 42781 KTK
21 Shree Nagalakshmi P. F 3/2/2011 41025 KTK
22 Janyashree B. F 5/29/2013 41020 KTK
23 Saachi Ghargi F 3/5/2012 44715 KTK
24 Dhatri Namani F 1/26/2011 38959 KTK
25 Saniha Chethan F 3/4/2011 51272 KTK
26 Punya Mn F 11/1/2013 43077 KTK
27 Niharika Raj J. M. F 6/8/2015 45058 KTK
28 Tiara Muralidhar F 3/23/2011 41874 KTK
29 Mahitha Surisetty F 10/12/2012 42167 KTK
30 Kimkim Khongsai F 12/3/2012 43300 MNP
31 Aarohi Ahlawat F 1/26/2013 46497 UTR
32 Hansika Avula F 1/20/2011 24345 TS
33 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 TS
34 Gagana Deepika Ravuri F 8/14/2011 30003 TS
35 Mythri Satsangi Velugula F 8/28/2011 51032 AP
36 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 12/9/2013 40400 TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Srilasya Musham F 12/29/2011 40779 TS
38 Umme Aiman Mariyam F 8/7/2012 41625 TS
39 Nuthana Enjam F 2/2/2013 41918 TS
40 Advit A. Enjam F 5/10/2013 41921 TS
41 Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 TS
42 Archita Nitin Joshi F 3/6/2011 43226 TS
43 Chaarvi Petta F 5/28/2011 43229 TS
44 Anvitha Gorantla F 6/30/2011 43230 TS
45 Vrunda Ramesh Vemula F 2/22/2012 43231 TS
46 Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 TS
47 Lakshya Samhitha Ventrapragada F 1/4/2012 43242 TS
48 Deepthi Dodda F 7/31/2011 43251 TS
49 Isha Teegala F 8/12/2012 43569 TS
50 Samiksha Patnala F 2/8/2012 34925 AP
51 Deeksha Reddy Katireddy F 5/28/2011 44227 TS
52 Kasyapi Chamallamudi F 1/7/2012 44491 TS
53 Dashuri Pakanati F 5/17/2013 45010 TS
54 Shahina Khan F 9/23/2013 45125 TS
55 Srilekhya Balla F 6/16/2012 46729 TS
56 Sumavarshini Taraibona F 4/2/2014 46731 TS
57 Daksha Goli F 1/21/2012 47080 TS
58 Shanvi Reddy Punugu F 5/4/2012 47191 TS
59 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 TS
60 Yukti Bajpai F 7/3/2013 48909 TS
61 Yuvika Yadav Boddam F 9/4/2011 49035 TS
62 Hanshitha Yellanki F 12/9/2011 49798 TS
63 Naga Lekshana Chennupati F 1/31/2012 50278 TS
64 Sri Vaishnavi Chennupati F 10/14/2013 50279 TS
65 Arushi Niranjan F 6/8/2011 50630 TS
66 Jovita Debnath F 5/2/2013 50678 TS
67 Akshara Salla F 4/21/2011 50707 TS
68 Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 TS
69 Abhishaa Sree Saravanan F 4/2/2011 44107 TN
70 Pavishna S. F 11/17/2012 47854 TN
71 Neha S. F 5/13/2011 39757 TN
72 Renita Grace Robert F 10/17/2011 52356 TN
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
73 Rithvika Sri S. F 1/16/2012 52364 TN
74 Loukyaasri Samadhi Srikanth F 6/15/2012 45871 TN
75 Yakshitha Balasubramanian F 7/2/2012 43510 TN
76 Sadana Madhusudhanan F 10/29/2012 45788 TN
77 Aaditri Kannan F 1/2/2013 43514 TN
78 Mridula S. F 5/18/2013 34335 TN
79 Smridhisha Prabhu F 5/9/2012 49004 TN
80 V. Avanthika F 12/31/2012 32843 TN
81 Sri Darshini Mopada F 2/24/2012 49166 AP
82 Vidharshana T. F 10/5/2012 44108 TN
83 Anushree G. S. F 4/10/2012 45112 TN
84 Abhinaya Karthikeyan F 8/28/2011 47028 TN
85 Mahie Arora F 10/30/2011 51555 PNB
86 Dimple Revankar F 7/4/2011 43617 GOA
87 Saanvi Bora F 7/8/2012 47293 DLI
88 Nayonika Manral F 11/28/2011 49540 DLI
89 Aarnavi Gupta F 6/17/2011 47450 DLI
90 Isha F 3/11/2011 51319 DLI
91 Tanisha Lakra F 1/23/2012 47709 DLI
92 Alina Jain F 7/12/2011 49821 DLI
93 Taanisha Chaurasia F 1/6/2011 47792 GUJ
94 Sanvi Ghate F 5/24/2012 43304 MAH
95 Siddhi Jagdale F 9/23/2011 51689 MAH
96 Shravani Vijay Ardey F 8/10/2011 39355 MAH
97 Sanvi Patil F 10/25/2011 46912 MAH
98 Sianna Noronha F 11/28/2012 43179 MAH
99 Riya Sawant F 12/19/2011 42603 MAH
100 Vennela Pulikanti F 10/21/2013 46171 MAH
101 Padmashree Pillai F 11/23/2011 52265 MAH
102 Venisha Kolhe F 1/17/2011 47951 MAH
103 Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 MAH
104 Bavitha Menda F 3/15/2012 43663 AP
105 Gungun Mondal F 4/29/2011 45128 WB
106 Deevena Rani Meda F 12/20/2013 49927 AP
107 Navya Aswal F 9/24/2012 43755 HAR
108 Yashika Deswal F 12/18/2012 51614 HAR
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
109 Nivika Gangal F 4/2/2013 51048 HAR
110 Tanishka Pant F 11/9/2012 51796 HAR
111 Rhythm Yadav F 9/29/2011 39601 HAR
112 Nandini Acharya F 4/2/2012 46966 HAR
113 Aaradhya Jha F 3/9/2012 50987 HAR
114 Manya Tadvi F 1/2/2013 47776 GUJ
115 Heer Trivedi F 5/27/2012 43209 GUJ
116 Varsitha Buchupalli F 12/10/2011 51214 AP
117 Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 AP
118 Ruthika Konni F 6/1/2012 51223 AP
119 Thanvee Ittamsetti F 4/27/2011 43949 AP
120 Parineeta Randhir F 10/20/2013 43598 BHR
121 Tithi Jindal F 1/7/2013 44769 CG
122 Darshita Jain F 3/13/2013 46132 CG
123 Zaina Ahmed Baig F 2/22/2013 50507 TS
124 Preksha Bhatia F 9/17/2012 44052 MP
125 Anvita Praharaj F 3/21/2012 38829 ORI
126 Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 ORI
127 Laxmi Priya Gachhayat F 9/22/2013 44257 ORI
128 Nimeesha Ojha F 9/12/2011 44087 ORI
129 Saleem Hayah F 12/29/2012 46757 KER
130 Sanjanaa Nakulan F 4/5/2012 50476 KER
131 Eshanvi C. B. F 5/23/2011 51909 KER
132 Mithra Sunil F 3/29/2011 48736 KER
133 Sanviya K. F 3/7/2012 46759 KER
134 Joshitha Pinninti F 3/18/2012 47115 AP
135 Mokshitha Pranavi Pinninti F 8/9/2013 47116 AP
136 Sara Peshkar F 3/28/2011 44565 MAH
137 Harshini Kommineni F 2/6/2012 52149 AP
138 Hamsa Muralidhara F 9/12/2012 40854 KTK
139 Laxmi Reddy B. F 1/30/2012 45467 ORI
140 Pranjita Buragohain F 3/30/2011 49934 ASM
141 Harshita Anbumani F 3/31/2012 52444 TN
142 Jashika Nidiginti Ankaiah F 9/8/2012 47084 TN
143 Chetana Santhosh F 6/26/2011 40213 KTK
144 Riana Dogra F 12/7/2011 42879 KTK
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of GS U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
145 Manaswi Suragani F 11/18/2012 51030 AP
146 Aaradhya Reddy Pappula F 5/11/2014 47863 TS
147 Vaishnavi Manglekar F 1/26/2012 43961 MAH
148 Ujwala Sumukhe Chinta F 6/17/2012 52567 AP
149 Parameswari Yathirajula Chinmay F 1/2/2012 52566 AP
150 Rashi Kumari F 8/28/2012 52563 AP
151 Deekshita Nethinti F 2/14/2014 52484 TS
152 Ishani Mishra F 10/22/2012 52489 TS
153 Aayushi F 12/11/2013 52500 TS
154 Hamsini Manne F 8/13/2012 52491 TS
155 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 TS
156 Kriti Kancherla F 11/14/2011 52481 TS
157 Navika Agarwal F 10/18/2012 52470 TS
158 Poorvaja Lingala F 12/10/2012 46413 AP
159 Bhavika Chivukula F 1/5/2011 32023 AP
160 Yukti Yadav F 2/3/2015 52463 UTR
161 Sahasra Kandikatla F 4/26/2013 52482 TS
162 Aashirya Thulasi Nandella F 7/8/2012 52574 TS
163 Gloria Akanksha Nandipaka F 11/4/2011 52498 TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of GS U13 - Reserve
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Aaradhya Sangani F TS
2 Shreya Nagaraj Mali F TS
3 Yukti Yadav F UTR
4 Sanaya Khandelwal F TS
5 K Sri Adhya Reddy F AP
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of BD U13 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Aditya Negi M 12/10/2013 43928 UTR    1

Tanmay Verma M 7/23/2012 39063 UTR    1
2 Bhavesh Reddy Anekala M 4/24/2012 36604 TS    2

Krishav Puppala M 6/11/2012 38954 TS    2
3 J. Pranith Barathy M 5/3/2012 43312 HAR    3

Jaivardhan Hooda M 6/18/2011 27986 HAR    3
4 Edward Adrien M 6/13/2011 34713 KTK    4

Eswar Sai Katam M 10/15/2011 39682 KTK    4
5 Sai Siddharth S. M 5/8/2011 23714 TN    5

Sukant S. M 1/8/2011 29380 TN    5
6 Wazir Singh M 4/20/2011 39902 PNB    6

Zorawar Singh M 1/3/2011 43801 PNB    6
7 Abhiram Tripuraneni M 6/14/2011 34578 TS    7

Chinmay Wankhede M 2/27/2012 39499 TS    7
8 Sai Hrishiketh Bhatraju M 11/11/2011 34848 TS    8

Krishna Sethia M 8/26/2011 43400 TS    8
9 Nandan Nair B. M 2/4/2011 39631 KER    9

Jovin Sojan M 10/4/2011 44479 KER    9
10 Ashlon Malcolm Pinto M 9/10/2012 43630 MAH   10

Pragnay Shinde M 11/2/2012 40139 MAH   10
11 Durga Uday Eswar Kaligiri M 1/15/2012 40347 TS   11

Srichethan Shourya Samala M 4/6/2012 46730 TS   11
12 Pranav Amudala M 1/25/2011 42944 AP   12

Venkatesh Yagnadath Dhonti M 11/1/2011 40418 AP   12
13 Suhaas Kandepi M 2/11/2013 41887 AP   13

Ramakrishna Sikaram M 5/9/2012 34844 AP   13
14 Tarak Chowdary Bollu M 1/1/2011 43391 TS   14

Mohammad Riyan Ul Haque M 10/12/2011 43612 KTK   14
15 Shanmukha Vardhan Gannavarapu M 10/10/2012 42937 AP   15

Jashwanth Mahamkali M 7/26/2014 41895 AP   15
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Prabhu Dhyani M 10/23/2011 34777 UTR    1

Aaditya Singh Pundir M 8/20/2011 48085 UTR    1
2 Chinmay Phanse M 1/1/2011 42965 MAH    2

Sibtainraza Somji M 9/24/2012 39417 MAH    2
3 Mayank Rajput M 7/21/2012 39807 MAH    3

Pratham Vishal Raut M 6/18/2013 43303 MAH    3
4 Anthony Wilson John M 12/16/2011 48149 AP    4

Revanth Sai Lakkakula M 11/23/2012 51213 AP    4
5 Gautham S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35694 KTK    5

Siddharth S. Nair M 6/26/2012 35693 KTK    5
6 Vidith Reddy Chaoutakuri M 3/2/2012 43246 TS    6

Hrishikes Viraat Voja Charan M 10/27/2012 43255 TS    6
7 Shaurya Tej Bodigapu M 7/18/2011 42489 TS    7

Aarit Jain M 6/26/2011 22559 TS    7
8 Aaron M 4/17/2011 47213 HAR    8

Samarth Bhardwaj M 2/27/2011 43935 HAR    8
9 Tagu Debia M 3/13/2013 46860 ANP    9

Bidum Teshi M 6/20/2011 46862 ANP    9
10 Sai Sohan Kota M 11/15/2012 43664 AP   10

Pradyumna Samal M 11/1/2013 44256 ORI   10
11 Nial Alexander M 5/10/2011 38202 KER   11

Aadithya Krishna Renjith M 1/18/2011 45972 KER   11
12 Aashray Agarwal M 6/24/2012 50391 UTR   12

Manav Dobhal M 1/8/2012 39065 UTR   12
13 Sai Aatmaj Gupta M 3/19/2012 46451 TS   14

Pranav Manduri M 5/23/2011 38712 AP   14
14 Vishal D. Anand M 3/28/2012 40865 KTK   15

Aayush Mishra M 3/2/2012 39345 KTK   15
15 Srikrish Kotagiri M 2/13/2012 45341 TS   16

Vikram Adithya Mannava M 6/29/2011 36013 TS   16
16 Chadwick Kommanapalli M 10/12/2011 34161 AP   17

Surya Ramana Rithwik Yenneti M 6/1/2014 51211 AP   17
17 Gowtham Reddy Buchupalli M 12/24/2013 51004 AP   18

Manyuth Vasthav Gurrala M 8/3/2012 43679 TS   18
18 Siddhartha Sai Obulesu M 1/24/2011 43382 TS   19

Megha Varshith Vemana M 3/10/2011 39531 TS   19
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Vijay Brahmith Gokulnath M 4/24/2011 39875 TS   20

Sai Kanishk Kaza M 6/3/2011 46881 TS   20
20 Nikhil Varma Gottumukkala M 2/15/2012 40348 TS   21

Charan Vudugula M 12/4/2011 35743 TS   21
21 Gurucharan S. M 7/1/2011 41810 TN   22

Prithish S. M 4/7/2012 41344 TN   22
22 Mayuresh Bhutki M 3/8/2011 41509 MAH   23

Vishwajit Ramchandra Thavil M 5/9/2011 41718 MAH   23
23 Aarush Mandal M 9/17/2012 39792 WB   24

Mousif Md. M 2/27/2012 42837 WB   24
24 Sabari Prasanth M 7/11/2011 45538 KER   25

Alexander Santhosh M 1/10/2011 40107 KER   25
25 Kesav Krishna M. M 1/12/2011 45180 KER   26

Abhiram Sajith Kumar M 11/15/2011 40019 KER   26
26 Darsh Goel M 5/27/2012 50280 TS

Revanth Taraibona M 2/16/2012 46725 TS
27 Ashwath Reddy Chittedi M 3/21/2013 40346 TS

Aniketh Neela M 10/12/2012 46991 TS
28 Rampratheeth Bhimavarapu M 3/18/2011 45795 TS

Raghaav Narayan M 1/9/2012 27129 TS
29 Jashwanth Kumar Chella M 7/7/2013 50812 TS

Vedanth Karthik M 12/5/2013 50815 TS
30 Rehaan Bantupalli M 9/19/2012 37590 AP

Vijay Charan Challa M 6/9/2011 45299 AP
31 Harsha Vardhan Alle M 5/14/2012 50508 TS

Rajeev Reddy Malladi M 1/15/2014 42322 TS
32 Vishwa Karthikeya Eluru M 10/18/2011 41884 AP

Huzaita Syed M 3/4/2011 43951 AP
33 Rutwik Sistla Aadi M 1/11/2013 42320 TS

Akshith Reddy Thammaneni M 8/23/2012 39617 TS
34 Vayam Lamba M 3/22/2012 47021 RAJ

Manan Sharma M 1/12/2012 40125 RAJ
35 Jaspreeth Kamjula M 10/14/2013 41620 TS

Shivansh Pabbu M 2/5/2013 44861 TS
36 Yashasvin Eshwar Kagitha M 10/2/2011 43433 AP

Durga Akhilesh Kutani M 8/6/2012 51016 AP
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Anay Gandhi M 10/20/2013 50399 TS

Advik Shukla M 9/26/2013 45344 TS
38 Eshwar Prasad Busi M 5/28/2011 40489 TS

Bhuvan Krishna Kanagala M 6/6/2012 43258 TS
39 Ravi Kishore Paul Chinta M 7/20/2012 43249 TS

Saish Rayaprolu M 9/21/2012 37463 TS
40 Kamal Kumar Kota M 9/2/2012 42933 AP

Mohammd Riyaz Shaik M 2/22/2011 42936 AP
41 Abishek Jinugu M 9/11/2013 43054 TS

Karthkeya Mahaarshi Talari M 7/9/2013 43247 TS
42 Shashish Potanaboina M 8/17/2011 41886 AP

Roshan Pottimurthi M 4/19/2013 47582 AP
43 Mohammed Umar M. R. M 11/4/2011 41358 TN

Nomaan Pappu M 1/19/2013 45414 TN
44 Biswajith Basanth M 5/2/2011 33256 TN

Paul Billy P. M 7/2/2012 36869 TN
45 Hashwant Gangatharan M 12/23/2011 43291 MAH

Kaaviyan Ilayabharathi M 12/28/2011 52363 TN
46 Mithran M. M 11/1/2012 52362 TN

Rithish Kumar S. M 1/16/2016 52357 TN
47 Divayadharshan B. M 5/17/2011 47505 PY

Dharun P. M 5/17/2011 47504 PY
48 Swarit Kumar M 1/29/2013 50131 TN

Ilanjithra Dev R. M 9/23/2013 47861 TN
49 Vimal B. M. M 7/15/2012 46625 TN

Harshanth Vasanth Narmatha M 7/2/2011 51590 TN
50 Singh Hargunveer Sidhu M 10/23/2012 48654 PNB

Arjan Singh M 8/31/2012 48656 PNB
51 Aarav Dogra M 1/9/2011 42146 PNB

Jayesh Duggal M 6/1/2012 40426 HAR
52 Atharv Chauhan M 1/6/2013 47847 DLI

Eklavya Khariwal M 1/4/2011 48413 DLI
53 Shaurya Singh Yadav M 3/4/2012 46162 HAR

Yahv Yadav M 4/10/2012 49822 DLI
54 Saksham Panwar M 5/26/2011 48269 KTK

Hemant Shanbhag M 9/27/2011 42512 KTK
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Entries of BD U13 - Qualifying
Date
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City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
55 Hemraj Lawange M 3/16/2011 44874 MAH

Yash More M 9/2/2011 47052 MAH
56 Mohammad Mojahid Raja M 4/8/2011 51168 JAR

Shreeram Ratan M 4/2/2011 51169 JAR
57 Devin Chandra C. G. M 1/1/2012 41158 KTK

Heshaan Harish M 10/9/2012 43036 KTK
58 Kabeer Shastri M 2/9/2014 51090 HAR

Viraj Singh M 2/9/2014 50968 HAR
59 Ryan Aby M 1/18/2012 51998 KTK

Soham Harsh Vangani M 11/27/2011 50230 KTK
60 Pulkit M 2/1/2013 51795 HAR

Niviransh Sundrani M 5/26/2012 50632 HAR
61 Daksh Bindahalli Arvind M 8/19/2013 42733 HAR

Prithvi Rao M 9/16/2012 51390 HAR
62 Lakshay Malik M 3/25/2012 51787 HAR

Hitesh Sawrani M 5/27/2012 46975 HAR
63 Darsh Joshi M 5/6/2013 44526 GUJ

Panshul Makwana M 2/1/2013 44755 GUJ
64 Vivaan Shah M 2/9/2013 43211 GUJ

Rudra Pratap Singh M 8/26/2011 49780 GUJ
65 Mahmad Shehrik Bahelim M 2/18/2012 44527 GUJ

Nishk Bhatt M 5/12/2012 41497 GUJ
66 Visakan Elagovan M 11/27/2012 45605 KTK

Kartik Rao M 7/29/2011 48294 KTK
67 Krishav Bhatnagar M 8/26/2013 43379 CG

Viaan Bhatnagar M 3/31/2013 43579 CG
68 Aarush Gurbani M 1/10/2013 46322 CG

Abhimanyu Singh M 9/14/2013 50536 CG
69 Sai Charith Abbu M 5/7/2013 46386 TS

Ram Charan Teja Akula M 3/11/2014 46390 TS
70 Navaneeth Ganta M 2/15/2013 51012 AP

Bhargava Tamarana M 5/10/2012 45298 AP
71 Eric Antony M 10/14/2011 35692 KTK

Aaditya Joshi M 1/26/2011 33076 KTK
72 Atharv Rajesh K. M 9/24/2012 38781 KER

Shijo Sree Eswar M 5/15/2012 33886 KER
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Hyderabad, IND

Website
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73 Siva Shanmuka Adithya Mitta M 1/30/2012 38716 AP

Likhit Sathivada M 7/13/2012 34386 AP
74 Baladev Anu M 3/24/2011 40454 KER

Alandev H. M 8/12/2011 42299 KER
75 Nakulan Hari N. D. M 3/27/2013 34808 KTK

Dhyan S M 9/30/2013 44658 KTK
76 Sri Sathvik Kilaru M 5/2/2012 52555 AP

Venkata Gnanesh Sesham M 2/15/2011 52556 AP
77 Utsav Agrawal M 4/28/2011 40440 CG

Lakshya Pradhan M 6/26/2011 50525 CG
78 Aditya Dabas M 11/30/2011 43692 HAR

Jatin Kumar M 10/16/2012 44892 HAR
79 Mokshagna Sai Koneru M 1/13/2012 43430 AP

Varshith Thallapaka M 12/5/2013 52153 AP
80 Abhinav Dhruv Singh M 7/20/2015 52582 UP

Nirvaan Zaveri M 2/16/2012 52466 TS
81 Karthikeya Narasimha Pantula M 1/25/2013 43252 TS

Advait Sattu M 3/4/2013 43392 TS
82 Venkata Nithin Baipilla M 2/15/2012 52561 AP

Sadil Barla M 3/4/2011 48155 AP
83 Om Narra M 3/21/2012 52487 TS

Yashas Reddy Podduturi M 4/28/2013 52478 TS
84 Prateek Bansal M 3/21/2011 52497 TS

Guru Datta Reddy Nadagaundla M 5/12/2012 52494 TS
85 Anik Jetti M 3/22/2012 42714 TS

Pulkit Mallikeshwaran M 12/1/2011 52496 TS
86 Jeese Jose Joby M 1/10/2011 52459 KER

Adwaith P. M 8/2/2011 48246 KER
87 Dhyan Arivazhagan M 4/21/2012 50227 KTK

Vishwa Varikuti M 6/23/2011 48777 KTK
88 Sai Lingesh S. I. M 5/9/2013 41125 KTK

Pranav Varshan B. K. M 12/8/2012 45453 KTK
89 Sanjeev Gounder M 5/1/2011 45793 TN

Radha Kishan Nadavati M 10/24/2011 43437 AP
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of BD U13 - Reserve
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Adamya Chamoli M 7/8/2011 44978 UTR   13

Yash Pal M UTR   13
2 Abhinav Dhruv Singh M TS

Nirvaan Zaveri M TS
3 Abhinav Dhruv Singh M UP

Nirvan M UP
4 Pranav Suresh Kumar M TN

Pranav S. V. M 7/2/2015 44423 TN
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of GD U13 - Main Draw
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Hamsini Chadaram F 1/22/2012 39374 TS    1

Navika Somani F 10/28/2011 42562 MP    1
2 Avni Vikram Govind F 2/17/2011 35665 TS    2

Lakshmi Sai Aaradhya Rachapudi F 6/14/2012 43440 AP    2
3 Venkatesh Yagna Sree Dhonti F 11/1/2011 40417 AP    3

Sri Sloka Katam Reddy F 9/1/2011 41544 AP    3
4 Jaya Saptha Sri M. F 8/1/2012 39723 TN    4

Jesicca Neyi Saring F 9/7/2013 30032 ANP    4
5 Aryama Chakraborty F 2/15/2012 39476 WB    5

Pratistha Paul F 1/18/2011 39478 WB    5
6 Bhavanthiga Ramkumar F 1/4/2011 21691 TN    6

Dhanya S. J. F 5/27/2011 36061 TN    6
7 Nimeesha Ojha F 9/12/2011 44087 ORI    7

Anvita Praharaj F 3/21/2012 38829 ORI    7
8 Keerthi Balaji F 4/27/2011 42282 KTK    8

Shriya Joshi F 9/29/2011 40801 KTK    8
9 Aaradhya Jodha F 9/17/2013 47372 RAJ    9

Anvi Rathore F 5/21/2012 41531 RAJ    9
10 Trishitha Deepati F 2/24/2011 44694 AP   10

Nithya Vijayagiri F 7/25/2011 33851 TS   10
11 Roshni Das F 12/30/2011 47555 WB   11

Priyamvada Rao Papannagari F 2/28/2012 39364 TS   11
12 Khyati Katre F 6/8/2012 39176 MAH   12

Vidhi Saini F 6/18/2012 40102 MAH   12
13 Venkata Lathareddy Guduru F 4/11/2013 43427 AP   13

Anya Proddatur F 7/31/2013 43676 TS   13
14 Laxmi Reddy B. F 1/30/2012 45467 ORI   14

Ritika Das F 4/2/2012 47848 ORI   14
15 Shashmeka Golajana F 7/8/2011 45297 AP   15

Sahithi Sree Nagireddy F 12/19/2011 46651 AP   15
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Kunalika Gangarapu F 1/18/2011 36606 TS    1

Venkata Sai Vaishnavi Pendem F 10/6/2011 43967 TS    1
2 Manya Agarwal F 12/17/2011 36167 TS    2

Sushma Reddy Goduru F 1/9/2011 43413 AP    2
3 Gungun Mondal F 4/29/2011 45128 WB    3

Srijita Saha F 3/25/2011 39795 WB    3
4 Thanvee Ittamsetti F 4/27/2011 43949 AP    4

Manaswi Suragani F 11/18/2012 51030 AP    4
5 Asha Sree Dandu F 11/1/2013 42940 AP    6

Revathi Donthireddy F 2/22/2012 52145 AP    6
6 Vedika Pacha F 4/10/2012 40179 AP    7

Samiksha Patnala F 2/8/2012 34925 AP    7
7 Shreya Kandibilla F 3/6/2011 42781 KTK    8

Shree Nagalakshmi P. F 3/2/2011 41025 KTK    8
8 Manaswini Bhukya F 4/8/2013 47442 TS    9

Diya Anand Buradagunta F 12/8/2013 43223 TS    9
9 Srivaibhavi Anumula F 2/6/2013 27915 TS   10

Hansika Avula F 1/20/2011 24345 TS   10
10 Alina Jain F 7/12/2011 49821 DLI   11

Tanisha Lakra F 1/23/2012 47709 DLI   11
11 Harshini Kommineni F 2/6/2012 52149 AP   12

Kavya Sriram F 6/9/2013 43952 AP   12
12 Sadana Madhusudhanan F 10/29/2012 45788 TN

Smridhisha Prabhu F 5/9/2012 49004 TN
13 Anushree G. S. F 4/10/2012 45112 TN

Vidharshana T. F 10/5/2012 44108 TN
14 V. Avanthika F 12/31/2012 32843 TN

Mridula S. F 5/18/2013 34335 TN
15 Saanvi Bora F 7/8/2012 47293 DLI

Nayonika Manral F 11/28/2011 49540 DLI
16 Isha F 3/11/2011 51319 DLI

Aarnavi Gupta F 6/17/2011 47450 DLI
17 Deevena Rani Meda F 12/20/2013 49927 AP

Bavitha Menda F 3/15/2012 43663 AP
18 Archita Nitin Joshi F 3/6/2011 43226 TS

Chaarvi Petta F 5/28/2011 43229 TS
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YONEX-SUNRISE ALL INDIA SUB JUNIOR (U-13) RANKING  BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2023 At HYDERABAD, TS
Entries of GD U13 - Qualifying
Date
26 - 31 Oct 2023

City, Country
Hyderabad, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Deeksha Sahasra Banda F 12/9/2013 40400 TS

Dashuri Pakanati F 5/17/2013 45010 TS
20 Yashika Deswal F 12/18/2012 51614 HAR

Nivika Gangal F 4/2/2013 51048 HAR
21 Nandini Acharya F 4/2/2012 46966 HAR

Tanishka Pant F 11/9/2012 51796 HAR
22 Navya Aswal F 9/24/2012 43755 HAR

Rhythm Yadav F 9/29/2011 39601 HAR
23 Advit A. Enjam F 5/10/2013 41921 TS

Nuthana Enjam F 2/2/2013 41918 TS
24 Aabha Jadhav F 3/2/2013 43240 TS

Shahina Khan F 9/23/2013 45125 TS
25 Saleem Hayah F 12/29/2012 46757 KER

Sanviya K. F 3/7/2012 46759 KER
26 Naga Lekshana Chennupati F 1/31/2012 50278 TS

Sri Vaishnavi Chennupati F 10/14/2013 50279 TS
27 Jashika Nidiginti Ankaiah F 9/8/2012 47084 TN

Neha S. F 5/13/2011 39757 TN
28 Ujwala Sumukhe Chinta F 6/17/2012 52567 AP

Parameswari Yathirajula Chinmay F 1/2/2012 52566 AP
29 Rashi Kumari F 8/28/2012 52563 AP

Joshitha Pinninti F 3/18/2012 47115 AP
30 Navika Agarwal F 10/18/2012 52470 TS

Srilekhya Balla F 6/16/2012 46729 TS
31 Aayushi F 12/11/2013 52500 TS

Yukti Bajpai F 7/3/2013 48909 TS
32 Lyosha Korukonda F 6/12/2014 52483 TS

Shanvi Nimma F 4/14/2014 50782 TS
33 Aarohi Ahlawat F 1/26/2013 46497 UTR

Yukti Yadav F 2/3/2015 52463 UTR
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